
Absolutní pořadí 

 

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 5. jízda 6. jízda 

Celkem  

Čas  pen  1. jízda Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3.jízda  Čas  pen  4.jízda  Čas  pen  5.jízda  Čas  pen  6.jízda  

1 336 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:07,725   01:07,725 01:04,807   01:04,807 01:05,242   01:05,242 01:04,628   01:04,628 01:04,894   01:04,894 01:03,721   01:03,721 04:18,050 

2 201 Michal Novak Citroen Saxo VTS 1600 01:05,494 2 01:07,494 01:04,507   01:04,507 01:04,636   01:04,636 01:03,758   01:03,758 01:03,942 8 01:11,942 01:03,540 2 01:05,540 04:18,441 

3 118 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105S 1400 01:07,407   01:07,407 01:07,880 2 01:09,880 01:05,775   01:05,775 01:05,278 2 01:07,278 01:04,955   01:04,955 01:06,102   01:06,102 04:24,110 

4 108 Jan Kraus Škoda 105S 1400 01:07,288   01:07,288 01:06,865   01:06,865 01:06,278 4 01:10,278 01:07,448   01:07,448 01:04,930   01:04,930 01:05,248   01:05,248 04:24,331 

5 106 Ondřej Pupi Kamas Peugeot 106 Rallye 1400 01:06,215 2 01:08,215 01:06,339   01:06,339 01:07,986   01:07,986 01:06,199   01:06,199 01:06,660   01:06,660 01:06,772   01:06,772 04:25,970 

6 338 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:08,395 2 01:10,395 01:05,842 2 01:07,842 01:05,160   01:05,160 01:07,681   01:07,681 01:05,273 2 01:07,273 01:05,951   01:05,951 04:26,065 

7 527 Lukáš Nášel Mitsubishi Colt 4x4 01:07,147 2 01:09,147 01:06,417 2 01:08,417 01:08,221 2 01:10,221 01:08,405 2 01:10,405 01:05,380   01:05,380 01:05,352   01:05,352 04:28,296 

8 312 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta 2000 01:08,183   01:08,183 01:07,584   01:07,584 01:07,430   01:07,430 01:07,519   01:07,519 01:07,605   01:07,605 01:07,505   01:07,505 04:30,038 

9 418 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza 2000+ 01:07,982   01:07,982 01:08,042   01:08,042 01:07,700   01:07,700 01:07,149   01:07,149 01:07,072 2 01:09,072 01:07,961   01:07,961 04:30,792 

10 109 Lukáš Urbanec Citroen Saxo 1400 01:10,903   01:10,903 01:08,337   01:08,337 01:08,575   01:08,575 01:09,854   01:09,854 01:07,835   01:07,835 01:07,501   01:07,501 04:32,248 

11 510 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro 4x4 01:09,784   01:09,784 01:08,433   01:08,433 01:07,346 4 01:11,346 01:07,571   01:07,571 01:08,372   01:08,372 01:08,199   01:08,199 04:32,575 

12 137 Martin Palenik Suzuki Swift 1400 01:08,610 2 01:10,610 01:06,766 2 01:08,766 01:06,880 4 01:10,880 01:07,037   01:07,037 01:07,275   01:07,275 01:07,005 24 01:31,005 04:33,688 

13 102 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa 1400 01:10,182 2 01:12,182 01:08,955 2 01:10,955 01:08,661   01:08,661 01:08,256 2 01:10,256 01:08,444   01:08,444 01:07,816   01:07,816 04:35,177 

14 422 Lumír Štěpán Mini Cooper 2000+ 01:09,517   01:09,517 01:09,567   01:09,567 01:08,504 4 01:12,504 01:08,442   01:08,442 01:07,448 4 01:11,448 01:07,809   01:07,809 04:35,335 

15 240 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo 1600 01:12,867   01:12,867 01:11,972   01:11,972 01:15,316 4 01:19,316 01:08,068   01:08,068 01:07,171   01:07,171 01:08,472   01:08,472 04:35,683 

16 130 Michal Ryška jr. VW Polo 1400 01:08,649   01:08,649 01:07,291 6 01:13,291 01:08,543 2 01:10,543 01:07,727   01:07,727 01:07,341 2 01:09,341 01:06,335 4 01:10,335 04:36,052 

17 203 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 1600 01:09,218   01:09,218 01:09,053 2 01:11,053 01:09,397 24 01:33,397 01:07,860   01:07,860 01:07,333 4 01:11,333 01:07,276 2 01:09,276 04:37,407 

18 505 Tomáš Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:12,440   01:12,440 01:10,096   01:10,096 01:09,414   01:09,414 01:09,889   01:09,889 01:08,930   01:08,930 01:09,376   01:09,376 04:37,609 

19 519 Michal Černý Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:10,502   01:10,502 01:09,524 2 01:11,524 01:09,944   01:09,944 01:10,066 2 01:12,066 01:09,299   01:09,299 01:08,195   01:08,195 04:37,940 

20 400 Jiří Cupák BMW E30 2000+ 01:12,889   01:12,889 01:10,762 2 01:12,762 01:09,536   01:09,536 01:09,141   01:09,141 01:10,773   01:10,773 01:09,091   01:09,091 04:38,541 

21 208 Peter Holubčík Peugeot 106 1600 01:16,507 2 01:18,507 01:10,572   01:10,572 01:09,802 2 01:11,802 01:10,148   01:10,148 01:09,796   01:09,796 01:09,093   01:09,093 04:39,609 

22 126 Michal Ryška VW Polo 1400 01:11,302   01:11,302 01:09,335   01:09,335 01:09,268   01:09,268 01:10,532 2 01:12,532 01:11,348   01:11,348 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:41,253 

23 229 Petr Toušek BMW E36 316i 1600 01:12,478   01:12,478 01:10,883   01:10,883 01:10,376 2 01:12,376 01:10,449 2 01:12,449 01:11,096   01:11,096 01:08,172   01:08,172 04:42,527 

24 409 Friedrich Dolezal Peugeot 206 2000+ 01:12,462 2 01:14,462 01:11,339   01:11,339 01:11,355   01:11,355 01:10,289   01:10,289 01:11,303   01:11,303 01:09,969   01:09,969 04:42,900 

25 331 Martin Škopek Mazda MX-5 2000 01:11,424 6 01:17,424 01:07,772   01:07,772 01:18,813   01:18,813 01:09,083   01:09,083 01:14,781 2 01:16,781 01:09,398   01:09,398 04:43,034 

26 330 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 2000 01:12,094   01:12,094 01:10,640 2 01:12,640 01:13,457 40 01:53,457 01:10,286   01:10,286 01:11,076   01:11,076 01:09,581   01:09,581 04:43,037 

27 125 Peter Nemčič Honda Civic 1400 01:22,414   01:22,414 01:11,948   01:11,948 01:11,857   01:11,857 01:12,179   01:12,179 01:09,396   01:09,396 01:10,722   01:10,722 04:43,923 

28 301 Peter Potocky Honda Civic 2000 01:12,353   01:12,353 01:11,193   01:11,193 01:11,847 2 01:13,847 01:11,260   01:11,260 01:10,356   01:10,356 01:11,272   01:11,272 04:44,081 

29 116 Radim Pavelka Opel Tigra 1400 01:11,035   01:11,035 01:11,400   01:11,400 01:10,149   01:10,149 01:11,626   01:11,626 01:11,588   01:11,588 01:12,762   01:12,762 04:44,172 

30 115 Jakub Matůšů Opel Tigra 1400 01:10,950 2 01:12,950 01:10,599   01:10,599 01:10,890   01:10,890 01:11,283   01:11,283 01:10,702 4 01:14,702 01:11,548 8 01:19,548 04:45,722 

31 131 Robert Kalužík VW Polo 1400 01:13,023 4 01:17,023 01:11,855   01:11,855 01:10,762 2 01:12,762 01:10,133   01:10,133 01:11,682   01:11,682 01:13,224   01:13,224 04:46,432 

32 327 Jaroslav Keniž Toyota Yaris 2000 01:13,894   01:13,894 01:15,669   01:15,669 01:11,447   01:11,447 01:12,358   01:12,358 01:10,782 2 01:12,782 01:10,530   01:10,530 04:47,117 

33 133 Pavel Müller Škoda Felicia 1400 01:13,619   01:13,619 01:12,768   01:12,768 01:11,043 2 01:13,043 01:10,851 2 01:12,851 01:09,879 2 01:11,879 01:10,149   01:10,149 04:47,647 

34 315 Stanislav Kozáček Ford Fiesta ST150 2000 01:12,487 2 01:14,487 01:11,294 2 01:13,294 01:12,149   01:12,149 01:14,043   01:14,043 01:10,660   01:10,660 01:11,642   01:11,642 04:47,745 

35 524 Dan Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:12,158 2 01:14,158 01:12,863 2 01:14,863 01:10,919 6 01:16,919 01:09,692 4 01:13,692 01:09,405 2 01:11,405 01:08,666   01:08,666 04:47,921 

36 415 Peter Hodoš Chevrolet Corvette 2000+ 01:13,211   01:13,211 01:12,351   01:12,351 01:12,432   01:12,432 01:11,946   01:11,946 01:12,257   01:12,257 01:11,442   01:11,442 04:47,996 

37 522 Jaroslav Olšina Audi 90 4x4 01:12,601   01:12,601 01:11,829   01:11,829 01:11,445   01:11,445 01:12,157 2 01:14,157 01:11,880 2 01:13,880 01:10,830 2 01:12,830 04:48,705 

38 332 Pavol Zajac Toyota GT86 2000 01:12,679   01:12,679 01:14,608   01:14,608 01:23,367   01:23,367 01:14,831   01:14,831 01:11,287   01:11,287 01:10,852   01:10,852 04:49,426 

39 318 Ladislav Hynšt Mazda MX3 2000 01:28,255   01:28,255 01:13,263   01:13,263 01:34,886   01:34,886 01:12,229   01:12,229 01:12,126   01:12,126 01:11,057 2 01:13,057 04:50,675 

40 317 Martin Tomaštík BMW Compact 2000 01:13,632   01:13,632 01:12,909   01:12,909 01:13,157   01:13,157 01:12,387 4 01:16,387 01:12,177 2 01:14,177 01:11,364   01:11,364 04:51,062 

41 328 Peter Valentovič Toyota GT86 2000 01:14,011   01:14,011 01:12,954   01:12,954 01:13,900   01:13,900 01:20,343 2 01:22,343 01:13,539   01:13,539 01:10,885   01:10,885 04:51,278 

42 340 Viktor Mechl Peugeot 205 2000 01:19,730   01:19,730 01:16,172   01:16,172 01:14,620   01:14,620 01:11,900   01:11,900 01:11,449   01:11,449 01:13,758 20 01:33,758 04:54,141 

43 120 Jiří Kiml Nissan Micra 1400 01:16,421   01:16,421 01:15,503   01:15,503 01:19,303 2 01:21,303 01:13,892   01:13,892 01:12,536   01:12,536 01:12,248 2 01:14,248 04:56,179 

44 230 Petr Kuchrýk Peugeot 206 1600 01:15,669   01:15,669 01:13,045 2 01:15,045 01:12,134 2 01:14,134 01:12,890 6 01:18,890 01:11,669 4 01:15,669 01:11,525   01:11,525 04:56,373 

45 132 Thomas Wolfgang Peugeot 206 2000 01:17,534   01:17,534 01:15,091   01:15,091 01:14,802   01:14,802 01:15,301   01:15,301 01:13,401   01:13,401 01:13,544   01:13,544 04:56,838 

46 231 Lukáš Ryšánek BMW E36 316i 1600 01:15,704   01:15,704 01:17,932 4 01:21,932 01:15,810   01:15,810 01:13,953 2 01:15,953 01:13,360   01:13,360 01:12,599   01:12,599 04:57,473 

47 413 Mira Matůšů Opel 2000+ 01:13,564 2 01:15,564 01:13,776 4 01:17,776 01:12,523 2 01:14,523 01:23,563 4 01:27,563 01:12,829   01:12,829 01:12,890 2 01:14,890 04:57,806 

48 604 Lubomír Světinský Can-am XRC turbo R O 01:16,277   01:16,277 01:15,132   01:15,132 01:15,303   01:15,303 01:15,620   01:15,620 01:15,422   01:15,422 01:13,298   01:13,298 04:59,155 

49 134 Franz Kollmann Opel Tigra 1400 01:11,522   01:11,522 01:10,532 20 01:30,532 01:10,337 22 01:32,337 01:08,714   01:08,714 01:09,481 20 01:29,481 01:08,728 2 01:10,728 05:00,445 

50 408 Luboš Trčka BMW E36 2000+ 01:14,476 4 01:18,476 01:13,276 2 01:15,276 01:14,611 4 01:18,611 01:12,826   01:12,826 01:12,057 6 01:18,057 01:12,359 2 01:14,359 05:00,518 

51 135 Tonda Husička Škoda Felicia 1400 01:17,306   01:17,306 01:19,259   01:19,259 01:16,013   01:16,013 01:15,160   01:15,160 01:15,540   01:15,540 01:14,724   01:14,724 05:01,437 

52 233 Zdenek Grunhut Honda Civic 5g 1600 01:20,799   01:20,799 01:16,986   01:16,986 01:15,620   01:15,620 01:15,167   01:15,167 01:15,248   01:15,248 01:15,456   01:15,456 05:01,491 

53 329 Jiří Vícha Peugeot 307 2000 01:23,475   01:23,475 01:14,674   01:14,674 01:16,736   01:16,736 01:13,272 4 01:17,272 01:13,582 2 01:15,582 01:12,647 2 01:14,647 05:01,639 

54 113 Martin Liška Škoda Felicia 1400 01:16,993   01:16,993 01:17,026   01:17,026 01:15,624   01:15,624 01:15,659   01:15,659 01:14,161 2 01:16,161 01:14,679   01:14,679 05:02,123 

55 520 Tomaš Drbal Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:15,589   01:15,589 01:14,738   01:14,738 01:17,427   01:17,427 01:16,348 2 01:18,348 01:16,162   01:16,162 01:15,515 2 01:17,515 05:03,916 

56 326 Tomáš Borovian Fiat Bravo HGT 2000 01:40,486   01:40,486 01:17,461   01:17,461 01:15,315 2 01:17,315 01:14,590 2 01:16,590 01:14,741   01:14,741 01:16,430   01:16,430 05:05,076 

57 424 Antonin Mucha Škoda Fabia 2000+ 01:16,036 2 01:18,036 01:14,763 4 01:18,763 01:15,020   01:15,020 01:13,836 4 01:17,836 01:14,532   01:14,532 01:11,811 6 01:17,811 05:05,199 



58 136 Patrik Dočkal Škoda 130l 1400 01:18,094 2 01:20,094 01:16,197   01:16,197 01:14,562 2 01:16,562 01:16,260 2 01:18,260 01:14,914   01:14,914 01:18,241 2 01:20,241 05:05,933 

59 322 Ondřej Hošek BMW E36 318ti 2000 01:19,444 2 01:21,444 01:16,324 4 01:20,324 01:16,552   01:16,552 01:15,142   01:15,142 01:16,566 2 01:18,566 01:14,561 2 01:16,561 05:06,821 

60 209 Michal Žácek Škoda 120 1600 01:16,073 2 01:18,073 01:15,802   01:15,802 01:14,539 2 01:16,539 01:16,190 2 01:18,190 01:15,294 2 01:17,294 01:19,977 2 01:21,977 05:07,708 

61 339 Ondrej Janáč Fiat Bravo HGT 2000 01:19,383   01:19,383 01:18,380   01:18,380 01:16,771   01:16,771 01:17,328   01:17,328 01:16,681 2 01:18,681 01:18,149   01:18,149 05:10,628 

62 235 Lukáš Krpálek Mazda MX5 1600 01:19,209   01:19,209 01:18,704   01:18,704 01:17,662   01:17,662 01:18,965   01:18,965 01:16,145 4 01:20,145 01:15,700 2 01:17,700 05:13,031 

63 119 Tomáš Razima Fiat Punto 1400 01:20,134   01:20,134 01:17,758   01:17,758 01:18,879   01:18,879 01:18,469   01:18,469 01:18,527   01:18,527 01:18,511   01:18,511 05:13,265 

64 138 Zdeněk Pazderka Toyota Yaris 1400 01:20,876   01:20,876 01:21,798   01:21,798 01:21,165   01:21,165 01:17,383   01:17,383 01:17,124   01:17,124 01:15,973 2 01:17,973 05:13,356 

65 129 Ondřej Hamala Škoda Felicia 1400 01:22,966 22 01:44,966 01:18,270   01:18,270 01:19,840   01:19,840 01:18,867   01:18,867 01:17,451   01:17,451 09:59,999   09:59,999 05:14,428 

66 121 Ladislav Válek Škoda Felicia 1400 01:26,086   01:26,086 01:14,375 12 01:26,375 01:14,315 4 01:18,315 01:12,154 4 01:16,154 01:13,778 4 01:17,778 01:20,783 4 01:24,783 05:17,030 

67 323 Martin Snídal Mazda 2000 01:25,177 20 01:45,177 01:22,597   01:22,597 01:19,501   01:19,501 01:23,302 2 01:25,302 01:17,999   01:17,999 01:17,898   01:17,898 05:17,995 

68 114 Michal Dvouletý Fiat Punto 1400 01:23,662   01:23,662 01:20,829   01:20,829 01:20,629   01:20,629 01:19,246   01:19,246 01:18,897 2 01:20,897 01:18,725   01:18,725 05:19,429 

69 227 Martin Travnicek mazda mx5 1600 01:21,368 2 01:23,368 01:21,499 2 01:23,499 01:17,129   01:17,129 01:16,602 20 01:36,602 01:17,304 20 01:37,304 01:18,677   01:18,677 05:22,673 

70 101 Hana Cupáková Nissan Micra 1400 01:26,926   01:26,926 01:21,891   01:21,891 01:22,192 2 01:24,192 01:21,024   01:21,024 01:22,364   01:22,364 01:20,409   01:20,409 05:25,688 

71 309 Tomáš Šindar BMW Compact 2000 01:26,826 2 01:28,826 01:24,271   01:24,271 01:21,718 2 01:23,718 01:22,289   01:22,289 01:20,106   01:20,106 01:19,947   01:19,947 05:26,060 

72 416 Jiří Kříž Škoda 2000+ 01:26,915 4 01:30,915 01:30,925   01:30,925 01:22,918 2 01:24,918 01:21,728 4 01:25,728 01:23,720   01:23,720 01:23,239 2 01:25,239 05:39,605 

73 605 Marek Šantavý Hyper Motokára O 01:31,016   01:31,016 01:26,936   01:26,936 01:44,724   01:44,724 01:25,405   01:25,405 01:25,248   01:25,248 01:25,561   01:25,561 05:43,150 

74 218 Josef Hanuš BMW E36 316i Compact 1600 01:19,165 40 01:59,165 01:16,013   01:16,013 01:16,539 22 01:38,539 01:14,114 20 01:34,114 01:14,703 40 01:54,703 01:18,095 22 01:40,095 06:08,761 

75 224 Eva Masaryková Citroën Saxo 1600 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 39:59,996 

76 234 Martin Lazar Citroën Saxo 1600 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 39:59,996 

 

 

 

 

Třídy 

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 5. jízda 6. jízda 

Celkem  

Čas  pen  1. jízda Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3.jízda  Čas  pen  4.jízda  Čas  pen  5.jízda  Čas  pen  6.jízda  

1 118 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105S 1400 01:07,407   01:07,407 01:07,880 2 01:09,880 01:05,775   01:05,775 01:05,278 2 01:07,278 01:04,955   01:04,955 01:06,102   01:06,102 04:24,110 

2 108 Jan Kraus Škoda 105S 1400 01:07,288   01:07,288 01:06,865   01:06,865 01:06,278 4 01:10,278 01:07,448   01:07,448 01:04,930   01:04,930 01:05,248   01:05,248 04:24,331 

3 106 Ondřej Pupi Kamas Peugeot 106 Rallye 1400 01:06,215 2 01:08,215 01:06,339   01:06,339 01:07,986   01:07,986 01:06,199   01:06,199 01:06,660   01:06,660 01:06,772   01:06,772 04:25,970 

4 109 Lukáš Urbanec Citroen Saxo 1400 01:10,903   01:10,903 01:08,337   01:08,337 01:08,575   01:08,575 01:09,854   01:09,854 01:07,835   01:07,835 01:07,501   01:07,501 04:32,248 

5 137 Martin Palenik Suzuki Swift 1400 01:08,610 2 01:10,610 01:06,766 2 01:08,766 01:06,880 4 01:10,880 01:07,037   01:07,037 01:07,275   01:07,275 01:07,005 24 01:31,005 04:33,688 

6 102 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa 1400 01:10,182 2 01:12,182 01:08,955 2 01:10,955 01:08,661   01:08,661 01:08,256 2 01:10,256 01:08,444   01:08,444 01:07,816   01:07,816 04:35,177 

7 130 Michal Ryška jr. VW Polo 1400 01:08,649   01:08,649 01:07,291 6 01:13,291 01:08,543 2 01:10,543 01:07,727   01:07,727 01:07,341 2 01:09,341 01:06,335 4 01:10,335 04:36,052 

8 126 Michal Ryška VW Polo 1400 01:11,302   01:11,302 01:09,335   01:09,335 01:09,268   01:09,268 01:10,532 2 01:12,532 01:11,348   01:11,348 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:41,253 

9 125 Peter Nemčič Honda Civic 1400 01:22,414   01:22,414 01:11,948   01:11,948 01:11,857   01:11,857 01:12,179   01:12,179 01:09,396   01:09,396 01:10,722   01:10,722 04:43,923 

10 116 Radim Pavelka Opel Tigra 1400 01:11,035   01:11,035 01:11,400   01:11,400 01:10,149   01:10,149 01:11,626   01:11,626 01:11,588   01:11,588 01:12,762   01:12,762 04:44,172 

11 115 Jakub Matůšů Opel Tigra 1400 01:10,950 2 01:12,950 01:10,599   01:10,599 01:10,890   01:10,890 01:11,283   01:11,283 01:10,702 4 01:14,702 01:11,548 8 01:19,548 04:45,722 

12 131 Robert Kalužík VW Polo 1400 01:13,023 4 01:17,023 01:11,855   01:11,855 01:10,762 2 01:12,762 01:10,133   01:10,133 01:11,682   01:11,682 01:13,224   01:13,224 04:46,432 

13 133 Pavel Müller Škoda Felicia 1400 01:13,619   01:13,619 01:12,768   01:12,768 01:11,043 2 01:13,043 01:10,851 2 01:12,851 01:09,879 2 01:11,879 01:10,149   01:10,149 04:47,647 

14 120 Jiří Kiml Nissan Micra 1400 01:16,421   01:16,421 01:15,503   01:15,503 01:19,303 2 01:21,303 01:13,892   01:13,892 01:12,536   01:12,536 01:12,248 2 01:14,248 04:56,179 

15 134 Franz Kollmann Opel Tigra 1400 01:11,522   01:11,522 01:10,532 20 01:30,532 01:10,337 22 01:32,337 01:08,714   01:08,714 01:09,481 20 01:29,481 01:08,728 2 01:10,728 05:00,445 

16 135 Tonda Husička Škoda Felicia 1400 01:17,306   01:17,306 01:19,259   01:19,259 01:16,013   01:16,013 01:15,160   01:15,160 01:15,540   01:15,540 01:14,724   01:14,724 05:01,437 

17 113 Martin Liška Škoda Felicia 1400 01:16,993   01:16,993 01:17,026   01:17,026 01:15,624   01:15,624 01:15,659   01:15,659 01:14,161 2 01:16,161 01:14,679   01:14,679 05:02,123 

18 136 Patrik Dočkal Škoda 130l 1400 01:18,094 2 01:20,094 01:16,197   01:16,197 01:14,562 2 01:16,562 01:16,260 2 01:18,260 01:14,914   01:14,914 01:18,241 2 01:20,241 05:05,933 

19 119 Tomáš Razima Fiat Punto 1400 01:20,134   01:20,134 01:17,758   01:17,758 01:18,879   01:18,879 01:18,469   01:18,469 01:18,527   01:18,527 01:18,511   01:18,511 05:13,265 

20 138 Zdeněk Pazderka Toyota Yaris 1400 01:20,876   01:20,876 01:21,798   01:21,798 01:21,165   01:21,165 01:17,383   01:17,383 01:17,124   01:17,124 01:15,973 2 01:17,973 05:13,356 

21 129 Ondřej Hamala Škoda Felicia 1400 01:22,966 22 01:44,966 01:18,270   01:18,270 01:19,840   01:19,840 01:18,867   01:18,867 01:17,451   01:17,451 09:59,999   09:59,999 05:14,428 

22 121 Ladislav Válek Škoda Felicia 1400 01:26,086   01:26,086 01:14,375 12 01:26,375 01:14,315 4 01:18,315 01:12,154 4 01:16,154 01:13,778 4 01:17,778 01:20,783 4 01:24,783 05:17,030 

23 114 Michal Dvouletý Fiat Punto 1400 01:23,662   01:23,662 01:20,829   01:20,829 01:20,629   01:20,629 01:19,246   01:19,246 01:18,897 2 01:20,897 01:18,725   01:18,725 05:19,429 

24 101 Hana Cupáková Nissan Micra 1400 01:26,926   01:26,926 01:21,891   01:21,891 01:22,192 2 01:24,192 01:21,024   01:21,024 01:22,364   01:22,364 01:20,409   01:20,409 05:25,688 

 

 

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 5. jízda 6. jízda 

Celkem  

Čas  pen  1. jízda Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3.jízda  Čas  pen  4.jízda  Čas  pen  5.jízda  Čas  pen  6.jízda  

1 201 Michal Novak Citroen Saxo VTS 1600 01:05,494 2 01:07,494 01:04,507   01:04,507 01:04,636   01:04,636 01:03,758   01:03,758 01:03,942 8 01:11,942 01:03,540 2 01:05,540 04:18,441 

2 240 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo 1600 01:12,867   01:12,867 01:11,972   01:11,972 01:15,316 4 01:19,316 01:08,068   01:08,068 01:07,171   01:07,171 01:08,472   01:08,472 04:35,683 

3 203 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 1600 01:09,218   01:09,218 01:09,053 2 01:11,053 01:09,397 24 01:33,397 01:07,860   01:07,860 01:07,333 4 01:11,333 01:07,276 2 01:09,276 04:37,407 

4 208 Peter Holubčík Peugeot 106 1600 01:16,507 2 01:18,507 01:10,572   01:10,572 01:09,802 2 01:11,802 01:10,148   01:10,148 01:09,796   01:09,796 01:09,093   01:09,093 04:39,609 

5 229 Petr Toušek BMW E36 316i 1600 01:12,478   01:12,478 01:10,883   01:10,883 01:10,376 2 01:12,376 01:10,449 2 01:12,449 01:11,096   01:11,096 01:08,172   01:08,172 04:42,527 

6 230 Petr Kuchrýk Peugeot 206 1600 01:15,669   01:15,669 01:13,045 2 01:15,045 01:12,134 2 01:14,134 01:12,890 6 01:18,890 01:11,669 4 01:15,669 01:11,525   01:11,525 04:56,373 

7 231 Lukáš Ryšánek BMW E36 316i 1600 01:15,704   01:15,704 01:17,932 4 01:21,932 01:15,810   01:15,810 01:13,953 2 01:15,953 01:13,360   01:13,360 01:12,599   01:12,599 04:57,473 

8 233 Zdenek Grunhut Honda Civic 5g 1600 01:20,799   01:20,799 01:16,986   01:16,986 01:15,620   01:15,620 01:15,167   01:15,167 01:15,248   01:15,248 01:15,456   01:15,456 05:01,491 

9 209 Michal Žácek Škoda 120 1600 01:16,073 2 01:18,073 01:15,802   01:15,802 01:14,539 2 01:16,539 01:16,190 2 01:18,190 01:15,294 2 01:17,294 01:19,977 2 01:21,977 05:07,708 



10 235 Lukáš Krpálek Mazda MX5 1600 01:19,209   01:19,209 01:18,704   01:18,704 01:17,662   01:17,662 01:18,965   01:18,965 01:16,145 4 01:20,145 01:15,700 2 01:17,700 05:13,031 

11 227 Martin Travnicek mazda mx5 1600 01:21,368 2 01:23,368 01:21,499 2 01:23,499 01:17,129   01:17,129 01:16,602 20 01:36,602 01:17,304 20 01:37,304 01:18,677   01:18,677 05:22,673 

12 218 Josef Hanuš BMW E36 316i Compact 1600 01:19,165 40 01:59,165 01:16,013   01:16,013 01:16,539 22 01:38,539 01:14,114 20 01:34,114 01:14,703 40 01:54,703 01:18,095 22 01:40,095 06:08,761 

13 224 Eva Masaryková Citroën Saxo 1600 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 39:59,996 

14 234 Martin Lazar Citroën Saxo 1600 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 39:59,996 

 

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 5. jízda 6. jízda 
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1 336 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:07,725   01:07,725 01:04,807   01:04,807 01:05,242   01:05,242 01:04,628   01:04,628 01:04,894   01:04,894 01:03,721   01:03,721 04:18,050 

2 338 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:08,395 2 01:10,395 01:05,842 2 01:07,842 01:05,160   01:05,160 01:07,681   01:07,681 01:05,273 2 01:07,273 01:05,951   01:05,951 04:26,065 

3 312 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta 2000 01:08,183   01:08,183 01:07,584   01:07,584 01:07,430   01:07,430 01:07,519   01:07,519 01:07,605   01:07,605 01:07,505   01:07,505 04:30,038 

4 331 Martin Škopek Mazda MX-5 2000 01:11,424 6 01:17,424 01:07,772   01:07,772 01:18,813   01:18,813 01:09,083   01:09,083 01:14,781 2 01:16,781 01:09,398   01:09,398 04:43,034 

5 330 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 2000 01:12,094   01:12,094 01:10,640 2 01:12,640 01:13,457 40 01:53,457 01:10,286   01:10,286 01:11,076   01:11,076 01:09,581   01:09,581 04:43,037 

6 301 Peter Potocky Honda Civic 2000 01:12,353   01:12,353 01:11,193   01:11,193 01:11,847 2 01:13,847 01:11,260   01:11,260 01:10,356   01:10,356 01:11,272   01:11,272 04:44,081 

7 327 Jaroslav Keniž Toyota Yaris 2000 01:13,894   01:13,894 01:15,669   01:15,669 01:11,447   01:11,447 01:12,358   01:12,358 01:10,782 2 01:12,782 01:10,530   01:10,530 04:47,117 

8 315 Stanislav Kozáček Ford Fiesta ST150 2000 01:12,487 2 01:14,487 01:11,294 2 01:13,294 01:12,149   01:12,149 01:14,043   01:14,043 01:10,660   01:10,660 01:11,642   01:11,642 04:47,745 

9 332 Pavol Zajac Toyota GT86 2000 01:12,679   01:12,679 01:14,608   01:14,608 01:23,367   01:23,367 01:14,831   01:14,831 01:11,287   01:11,287 01:10,852   01:10,852 04:49,426 

10 318 Ladislav Hynšt Mazda MX3 2000 01:28,255   01:28,255 01:13,263   01:13,263 01:34,886   01:34,886 01:12,229   01:12,229 01:12,126   01:12,126 01:11,057 2 01:13,057 04:50,675 

11 317 Martin Tomaštík BMW Compact 2000 01:13,632   01:13,632 01:12,909   01:12,909 01:13,157   01:13,157 01:12,387 4 01:16,387 01:12,177 2 01:14,177 01:11,364   01:11,364 04:51,062 

12 328 Peter Valentovič Toyota GT86 2000 01:14,011   01:14,011 01:12,954   01:12,954 01:13,900   01:13,900 01:20,343 2 01:22,343 01:13,539   01:13,539 01:10,885   01:10,885 04:51,278 

13 340 Viktor Mechl Peugeot 205 2000 01:19,730   01:19,730 01:16,172   01:16,172 01:14,620   01:14,620 01:11,900   01:11,900 01:11,449   01:11,449 01:13,758 20 01:33,758 04:54,141 

14 132 Thomas Wolfgang Peugeot 206 2000 01:17,534   01:17,534 01:15,091   01:15,091 01:14,802   01:14,802 01:15,301   01:15,301 01:13,401   01:13,401 01:13,544   01:13,544 04:56,838 

15 329 Jiří Vícha Peugeot 307 2000 01:23,475   01:23,475 01:14,674   01:14,674 01:16,736   01:16,736 01:13,272 4 01:17,272 01:13,582 2 01:15,582 01:12,647 2 01:14,647 05:01,639 

16 326 Tomáš Borovian Fiat Bravo HGT 2000 01:40,486   01:40,486 01:17,461   01:17,461 01:15,315 2 01:17,315 01:14,590 2 01:16,590 01:14,741   01:14,741 01:16,430   01:16,430 05:05,076 

17 322 Ondřej Hošek BMW E36 318ti 2000 01:19,444 2 01:21,444 01:16,324 4 01:20,324 01:16,552   01:16,552 01:15,142   01:15,142 01:16,566 2 01:18,566 01:14,561 2 01:16,561 05:06,821 

18 339 Ondrej Janáč Fiat Bravo HGT 2000 01:19,383   01:19,383 01:18,380   01:18,380 01:16,771   01:16,771 01:17,328   01:17,328 01:16,681 2 01:18,681 01:18,149   01:18,149 05:10,628 

19 323 Martin Snídal Mazda 2000 01:25,177 20 01:45,177 01:22,597   01:22,597 01:19,501   01:19,501 01:23,302 2 01:25,302 01:17,999   01:17,999 01:17,898   01:17,898 05:17,995 

20 309 Tomáš Šindar BMW Compact 2000 01:26,826 2 01:28,826 01:24,271   01:24,271 01:21,718 2 01:23,718 01:22,289   01:22,289 01:20,106   01:20,106 01:19,947   01:19,947 05:26,060 

 

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  
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1 418 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza 2000+ 01:07,982   01:07,982 01:08,042   01:08,042 01:07,700   01:07,700 01:07,149   01:07,149 01:07,072 2 01:09,072 01:07,961   01:07,961 04:30,792 

2 422 Lumír Štěpán Mini Cooper 2000+ 01:09,517   01:09,517 01:09,567   01:09,567 01:08,504 4 01:12,504 01:08,442   01:08,442 01:07,448 4 01:11,448 01:07,809   01:07,809 04:35,335 

3 400 Jiří Cupák BMW E30 2000+ 01:12,889   01:12,889 01:10,762 2 01:12,762 01:09,536   01:09,536 01:09,141   01:09,141 01:10,773   01:10,773 01:09,091   01:09,091 04:38,541 

4 409 Friedrich Dolezal Peugeot 206 2000+ 01:12,462 2 01:14,462 01:11,339   01:11,339 01:11,355   01:11,355 01:10,289   01:10,289 01:11,303   01:11,303 01:09,969   01:09,969 04:42,900 

5 415 Peter Hodoš Chevrolet Corvette 2000+ 01:13,211   01:13,211 01:12,351   01:12,351 01:12,432   01:12,432 01:11,946   01:11,946 01:12,257   01:12,257 01:11,442   01:11,442 04:47,996 

6 413 Mira Matůšů Opel 2000+ 01:13,564 2 01:15,564 01:13,776 4 01:17,776 01:12,523 2 01:14,523 01:23,563 4 01:27,563 01:12,829   01:12,829 01:12,890 2 01:14,890 04:57,806 

7 408 Luboš Trčka BMW E36 2000+ 01:14,476 4 01:18,476 01:13,276 2 01:15,276 01:14,611 4 01:18,611 01:12,826   01:12,826 01:12,057 6 01:18,057 01:12,359 2 01:14,359 05:00,518 

8 424 Antonin Mucha Škoda Fabia 2000+ 01:16,036 2 01:18,036 01:14,763 4 01:18,763 01:15,020   01:15,020 01:13,836 4 01:17,836 01:14,532   01:14,532 01:11,811 6 01:17,811 05:05,199 

9 416 Jiří Kříž Škoda 2000+ 01:26,915 4 01:30,915 01:30,925   01:30,925 01:22,918 2 01:24,918 01:21,728 4 01:25,728 01:23,720   01:23,720 01:23,239 2 01:25,239 05:39,605 

 

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  
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1 527 Lukáš Nášel Mitsubishi Colt 4x4 01:07,147 2 01:09,147 01:06,417 2 01:08,417 01:08,221 2 01:10,221 01:08,405 2 01:10,405 01:05,380   01:05,380 01:05,352   01:05,352 04:28,296 

2 510 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro 4x4 01:09,784   01:09,784 01:08,433   01:08,433 01:07,346 4 01:11,346 01:07,571   01:07,571 01:08,372   01:08,372 01:08,199   01:08,199 04:32,575 

3 505 Tomáš Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:12,440   01:12,440 01:10,096   01:10,096 01:09,414   01:09,414 01:09,889   01:09,889 01:08,930   01:08,930 01:09,376   01:09,376 04:37,609 

4 519 Michal Černý Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:10,502   01:10,502 01:09,524 2 01:11,524 01:09,944   01:09,944 01:10,066 2 01:12,066 01:09,299   01:09,299 01:08,195   01:08,195 04:37,940 

5 524 Dan Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:12,158 2 01:14,158 01:12,863 2 01:14,863 01:10,919 6 01:16,919 01:09,692 4 01:13,692 01:09,405 2 01:11,405 01:08,666   01:08,666 04:47,921 

6 522 Jaroslav Olšina Audi 90 4x4 01:12,601   01:12,601 01:11,829   01:11,829 01:11,445   01:11,445 01:12,157 2 01:14,157 01:11,880 2 01:13,880 01:10,830 2 01:12,830 04:48,705 

7 520 Tomaš Drbal Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:15,589   01:15,589 01:14,738   01:14,738 01:17,427   01:17,427 01:16,348 2 01:18,348 01:16,162   01:16,162 01:15,515 2 01:17,515 05:03,916 

 


